
DATE SCHOOL HOME/ AWAY MEET TIME DISMISSAL BUS

Thurs. Mar. 17 McKeesport/Serra (S) Home 3:30

Tues. Mar. 22 Brentwood (S) Away 3:30 1:30 1:45

Sat. Apr. 2 Baldwin South Hills Classic Away 10:00am 8:15am

Fri. Apr. 8 Springdale*/Clairton* Away 3:30 1:15 1:30

Tues. Apr. 12 Riverview* Home 3:30

Thurs. Apr. 14 Shady Side Academy* Away 3:00 12:45 1:00

Tues. Apr. 19 Neighbor Hood Academy*/Redeemer LS Home 3:30

Thurs. Apr.21 South Allegheny* Home 3:30

Tues. Apr. 26 Trinity Christian*/Propel HS/Clairton Home 3:30

Thurs. Apr. 28 Section Invitational SSA Away 2:00 11:45 12:00

Fri. May 6 Baldwin Invitational Away 

Tues. May 10 Norwin Last Chance Meet Away 3:45 2:00 2:15

(S) - Scrimmage

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED

2022 EAST ALLEGHENY VARSITY BOYS/GIRLS TRACK

* - WPIAL Section 4AA 


